2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001 Dressage Intro - Test A
1 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 71.56
2 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 67.81
3 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 66.25
4 298 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 64.69
002 Dressage Intro - Test B
1 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 71.88
2 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 69.69
3 298 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 66.56
4 286 Simpley Shocking Merleene Pacheco Katie Tanner 66.56
5 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 65.31
6 256 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner 65
003 Dressage Intro - Test B Youth
1 269 No Tango Dinero Danielle Davis Kathee McGuire 66.56
2 259 General Custer's Hennessy ~ Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 65.94
3 260 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy 65.94
004 Dressage Intro - Test C
1 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 70.75
2 297 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 66.5
3 256 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner 65.75
4 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 65.5
5 286 Simpley Shocking Merleene Pacheco Katie Tanner 64.75
005 Dressage Training Level - Test 2
No Entries
006 Dressage Training Level - Test 3 - Youth
1 259 General Custer's Hennessy ~ Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 66.82
007 Dressage Training Level - Test 3
1 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 66.82
2 297 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65.91
008 Dressage First Level - Test 1
No Entries
009 Dressage First Level - Test 2
No Entries
010 Dressage 2-4 TOC (Submit Test)
No Entries
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
011 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 2
1 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 70
2 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 66.39
012 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 3 Youth
1 269 No Tango Dinero Danielle Davis Kathee McGuire 725
259 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum 69.25
3 260 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy 69
013 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 4
1 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 72.38
2 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 70.71
3 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 68.8
4 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 66.43
014 Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 1
260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 69.17
2 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 67.29
015Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 2
No Entries
016 Western Dressage - 1-3 TOC (Submit Test)
No Entries
017 Trail Obstacle, Novice Horse & Rider/Youth - No Canter
1 371 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
2 260 Venus's Dollar General Aubrey Darnell Karen Roy
3 372 TCs Stormy Surprise Sherry Garman Keith Michael Garman
4 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
5 259 General Custer's Hennessy ~ Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum
6 377 Copper's Morning Glory Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
7 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
8 297 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
9 299 My Buddy Beau Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons
018 Trail Obstacle, Adult
1 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
2 372 TCs Stormy Surprise Sherry Garman Keith Michael Garman
3 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
4 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
5 371 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
6 377 Copper's Morning Glory Dana Kanstul Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
7 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
019 Trail Obstacle, In Hand
1 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
2 371 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
3 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
4 372 TCs Stormy Surprise Sherry Garman Keith Michael Garman
5 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
6 377 Copper's Morning Glory Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
7 269 No Tango Dinero Danielle Davis Kathee McGuire
020 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 261 Generating High Voltage Dana Kanstul Carol Clairville
2 386 Packin A Pistol Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
3 268 Taylored By Allen Dakota Hodgson Dakota Hodgson
4 340 Allen's Bossy Lady Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
5 383 Valyrian Steel Darvin Patrick Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
6 279 Sweet Southern Sky Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
7 286 Simpley Shocking Merleene Pacheco Katie Tanner
021 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English
1 379 Cash's Prime Time Linda Richwine Linda Richwine
2 366 Caterpillar Zach Parsons Rhonda Stone
3 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins
4 339 Shadow Cruiser Morgan Applewhite Mark & Shirley Basehore
5 266 Muiller's Ultra Lite Robert Beck Joe London
022 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
2 374 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
3 255 Pride of the Carolinas Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
4 390 Virginia Music Frank Vicari Frank & Jenise Vicari
5 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
6 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming John Scafe John and Vickie Scafe
7 297 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
8 396 Beaucoup's High Judge Cynthia Black Cynthia Black
550 Star's Midnight Melody John Nagel Greg Lopus and John Nagel
023 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English
1 385 Red Sunchip Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
2 19 Extra Classic Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
3 361 Little Toy Gunn Patty Gibbs Jake Politte
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024 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur/English
1 289 EIl Chappo Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
2 373 Shady Sky Mike Cook Mike Cook
3 262 Powder River Sky Cindi Nixon Cindi Nixon
025 All Day Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT
1 365 WestMarks Calender Girl Zach Parsons Darlene Rike
026 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 287 After Party Mackenzie Morgan Maria Redmond
2 501 JJ's Red Bull Zach Parsons Zach & Jessica Parsons
3 341 Gonna Get Sideways Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
4 554 Line Up On Command Mikal Spooner Jean-Marie Degville
5 343 Souix Nami Morgan Applewhite JoEllen Finerfrock
6 344 Rowdy Sunshine Jim Potter Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
7 351 Cocoa's Chaos Linda Richwine Barbara & Neil Earl
027 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 553 Autumn Cash Mikal Spooner Jean-Marie Degville
442 Off The Clock Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
028 Park Lite Shod Amateur 3 gait/English
1 394 John Walker's JFK Jean-Marie Degville Jean-Marie Degville
2 376 He's Shakin Not Stirred Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
029 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT
1 263 Wolf's Dirty Money Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
2 255 Pride of the Carolinas Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
3 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming John Scafe John and Vickie Scafe
4 299 My Buddy Beau Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons
030Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
549 Bella Ve Zach Parsons Butch and Vicki Ritter
17 Rowdy On Parole Jim Potter Mag Ranft
031 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 338 The Merry Dare Devil Morgan Applewhite Mark & Shirley Basehore
2 15 Special Forces Jim Potter Mag Ranft
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032 All Day Pleasure/Country Pleasure, Masters 65 & Over, 2 gait/OT
1 340 Allen's Bossy Lady Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
2 362 Zach's Pride of Allen Lee Ritter Lee & Linda Ritter
3 350 Glamour Girl by Jose Barbara Earl Barbara & Neil Earl
4 255 Pride of the Carolinas Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
5 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Mag Ranft Wendy Kaufman
6 260 Venus's Dollar General Karen Roy Karen Roy
7 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Beverly Slocum Beverly Slocum
033 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/English
1 350 Glamour Girl by Jose Linda Richwine Barbara & Neil Earl
2 342 Pushing Allen Mikal Spooner JoEllen Finerfrock
3 286 Simpley Shocking Merleene Pacheco Katie Tanner
034 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/English
1 553 Autumn Cash Mikal Spooner Jean-Marie Degville
389 Justifiable Frank Vicari Frank & Jenise Vicari
3 345 Rowdy Show Stopper Jim Potter Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
034.1 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yr old Open 2 gait/OT
1 255 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
250 I'm So Fancy Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
3 359 Alexander Hamilton Kim Richwine Kim Richwine
035 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 283 Merry Girl Kate Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
2 389 Justifiable Ruth Ann Spinelli Frank & Jenise Vicari
3 395 Maximum Cash Darvin Patrick Jean-Marie Degville
036 All Day Pleasure Open 2 Gait/Western
1 374 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
2 255 Pride of the Carolinas Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
3 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
4 362 Zach's Pride of Allen Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
5 278 Rowdy After Midnight Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
6 393 All Terrain Karla Mitchell Karla Mitchell
7 297 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
8 550 Star's Midnight Melody Jim Potter Greg Lopus and John Nagel
9 270 Witch Way Doug Williams Amy Williams
10 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
11 371 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
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037 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western
1 340 Allen's Bossy Lady Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
2 551 Cabela Vicki Ritter Butch and Vicki Ritter
3 386 Packin A Pistol Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
4 261 Generating High Voltage Carol Clairville Carol Clairville
5 358 High Line Bonny Carrier Bonny & Chip Carrier
6 268 Taylored By Allen Dakota Hodgson Dakota Hodgson
7 279 Sweet Southern Sky Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
8 383 Valyrian Steel Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
9 334 Kennedy In Command Kelly Querrey John and Vickie Scafe
10 286 Simpley Shocking Merleene Pacheco Katie Tanner
11 113 DAY'UM I'm Good Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
038 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western
1 501 JJ's Red Bull Jessica Parsons Zach & Jessica Parsons
2 343 Souix Nami JoEllen Finerfrock JoEllen Finerfrock
3 256 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
4 377 Copper's Morning Glory Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
5 337 You've Got Time Barbara Earl Neil & Barbara Earl
6 251 She's Indescribable Kelly Querrey Kelly Querrey
039 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/Western
1 373 Shady Sky Mike Cook Mike Cook
2 289 EIl Chappo Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
3 262 Powder River Sky Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
4 299 My Buddy Beau Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons
040 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 378 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
2 355 Boss Baby Jared Carrier Jared Carrier
3 281 A Cool Little Dude Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
4 263 Wolf's Dirty Money Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
5 462 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
6 342 Pushing Allen Mikal Spooner JoEllen Finerfrock
7 555 Sweetie Pie Larry Young Patty Gibbs
8 464 Revelations Leather N Lace John Nagel Greg Lopus and John Nagel
041Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 266 Muiller's Ultra Lite Joe London Joe London
2 379 Cash's Prime Time Linda Richwine Linda Richwine
3 339 Shadow Cruiser Morgan Applewhite Mark & Shirley Basehore
4 367 WestMark's Blue Boozy Zach Parsons WestMark Farms
5 394 John Walker's JFK Darvin Patrick Jean-Marie Degville
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042 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English
1 347 What Will Be Will Be Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
043 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western
1 350 Glamour Girl by Jose Linda Richwine Barbara & Neil Earl
342 Pushing Allen Mikal Spooner JoEllen Finerfrock
044 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT
No Entries
045 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/Western
1 389 Justifiable Frank Vicari Frank & Jenise Vicari
046 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/Western
1 266 Muiller's Ultra Lite Joe London Joe London
339 Shadow Cruiser Morgan Applewhite Mark & Shirley Basehore
3 376 He's Shakin Not Stirred Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
047 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western
1 331 Struck By Cupid Ruth Ann Spinelli Eveline Mikolajczyk
256 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
048 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western
1 398 No Way Jose Zach Parsons Charels and Carolyn Fulton
2 385 Red Sunchip Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
3 265 Wise and Famous Joe London Joe London
4 388 Stone Cold Bandit Jim Potter Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer
049 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 288 Just Sayin' Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
050 Barefoot 2 gait/OT
No Entries
051 SSH, Open Division, Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT
1 263 Wolf's Dirty Money Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
2 342 Pushing Allen Mikal Spooner JoEllen Finerfrock
3 254 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
4 382 Ozone Alert Jim Potter Marianne Springer
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052 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs. & under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 357 Buck Naked Bonny Carrier Bonny & Chip Carrier
2 338 The Merry Dare Devil Marcia Hersh Mark & Shirley Basehore
3 337 You've Got Time Barbara Earl Neil & Barbara Earl
4 258 Cat Daddy's Sunshine Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson
5 512 Walking A Fine Line Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
6 273 K&M's Islamorado Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
053 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 553 Autumn Cash Mikal Spooner Jean-Marie Degville
2 288 Just Sayin' Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
3 363 Rose Reveals the Beam Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
054 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait/OT
1 279 Sweet Southern Sky Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
2 113 DAY'UM I'm Good Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
3 391 A Flashy Gangster Morgan Head Morgan Head
4 271 Rambolicious Amy Williams Amy Williams
5 346 Roan Ranger Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
055 All Day Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & Over 2 gt/OT
1 390 Virginia Music Frank Vicari Frank & Jenise Vicari
2 260 Venus's Dollar General Karen Roy Karen Roy
3 364 1 Like It Rick Gilmore Rick & Carol Gilmore
4 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
5 297 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
6 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Beverly Slocum Beverly Slocum
7 280 Shoot Me Straight Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
8 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming John Scafe John and Vickie Scafe
9 269 No Tango Dinero Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
10 270 Witch Way Doug Williams Amy Williams
11 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
056 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 553 Autumn Cash Jean-Marie Degville Jean-Marie Degville
2 392 I'm Louis Vuitlon Morgan Head Morgan Head
057 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 19 Extra Classic Jim Potter Mag Ranft
2 361 Little Toy Gunn Jake Politte Jake Politte
3 265 Wise and Famous Robert Beck Joe London
058 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/English
1 262 Powder River Sky Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon
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059 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT
1 552 Confederate Smoky Joe Larry Young Patty Gibbs
2 464 Revelations Leather N Lace Jim Potter Greg Lopus and John Nagel
060 SSH Open Shod Open 2 gait/OT
1 254 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
2 382 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
3 384 King's Bright Star Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
4 299 My Buddy Beau Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons
061 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/English
No Entries
062 Plantation Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT
1 385 Red Sunchip Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
2 19 Extra Classic Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
3 549 Bella Ve Zach Parsons Butch and Vicki Ritter
4 388 Stone Cold Bandit Jim Potter Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer
063 Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT
283 Merry Girl Kate Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
2 345 Rowdy Show Stopper Jim Potter Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
3 389 Justifiable Frank Vicari Frank & Jenise Vicari
064 Pleasure Racking Amateur/English
1 384 King's Bright Star Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
2 289 El Chappo Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
3 257 I'm A Party Girl Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
065 All Day Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT
1 387 Excalibur's Masterpiece Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
2 260 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
3 255 Pride of the Carolinas Marcia Hersh Marcia Hersh
4 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
5 250 I'm So Fancy Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
6 259 General Custer's Hennessy  Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum
7 220 She's a Bit Rowdy Myranda Primrose-Adkins Ella Powell
8 270 Witch Way Doug Williams Amy Williams
9 252 She's Flashin' Cash Kelly Querrey Kelly Querrey
10 264 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
066 Pleasure Driving
1 366 Caterpillar Zach Parsons Rhonda Stone
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1 389
2 283
3 442

Justifiable
Merry Girl Kate
Off The Clock

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
260 Venus's Dollar General
390 Virginia Music

374 Revolution Command
387 Excalibur's Masterpiece
220 She's a Bit Rowdy

270 Witch Way

333 JFK's Justice Is Coming
252 She's Flashin' Cash

550 Star's Midnight Melody
259 General Custer's Hennessy

© 0 N o O wWwN

N
= O

378
358
340
350
281
263
113
464

I'm Tequilla Sunrise

High Line

Allen's Bossy Lady
Glamour Girl by Jose

A Cool Little Dude

Wolf's Dirty Money
DAY'UM I'm Good
Revelations Leather N Lace

0 N Ok wWwDN

1 254 The Big House
2 342 Pushing Allen
3 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming

1 288 Just Sayin'
17 Rowdy On Parole

Class Description
Shown By

067 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Mikal Spooner
Jim Potter

Owner Score

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Marcia Hersh
Tina Donaugh

068 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Wendy Kaufman
Karen Roy

Frank Vicari

Brandi Clemens
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Doug Williams
John Scafe

Kelly Querrey

John Nagel

Beverly Slocum

Wendy Kaufman
Karen Roy

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Brandi Clemens

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Ella Powell

Amy Williams

John and Vickie Scafe
Kelly Querrey

Greg Lopus and John Nagel
Beverly Slocum

069 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

No Entries

070 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Aubrey Darnell
Bonny Carrier
Chuck Spinelli
Barbara Earl
Connie Holbrook
Ressa Nixon
Sheila Guillory
John Nagel

071SSH Lite Shod Open 2 gait/OT

Kelly Johnston
Mikal Spooner
John Scafe

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Bonny & Chip Carrier

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Barbara & Neil Earl

Connie Holbrook

Cindi Nixon

Sheila Guillory

Greg Lopus and John Nagel

Kelly Johnston
JoEllen Finerfrock
John and Vickie Scafe

072 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs. & under Open 2 gait/OT

Maria Redmond
Jim Potter

Maria Redmond
Mag Ranft
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Place Nbr Horse

382 Ozone Alert

384 King's Bright Star
272 K&M's Boondox
257 I'm A Party Girl

274 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

g b~ W N

1 365 WestMarks Calender Girl

1 19 Extra Classic
2 265 Wise and Famous

340 Allen's Bossy Lady

261 Generating High Voltage
386 Packin A Pistol

383 Valyrian Steel

268 Taylored By Allen

279 Sweet Southern Sky
334 Kennedy In Command
271 Rambolicious

0 N Ok wWwN

1 255 Pride of the Carolinas
2 259 General Custer's Hennessy
3 374 Revolution Command
4 253 Joy's Real Deal

5 297 Mojave Magic

1 287 After Party

2 357 Buck Naked

3 338 The Merry Dare Devil
4 554 Line Up On Command
5 258 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
6 512 Walking A Fine Line
1 299 My Buddy Beau

2 269 No Tango Dinero

3 264 Sir Albert

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

073 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur/OT

Marianne Springer
Caitlin Schaper

Marianne Springer
Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe

Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
Sandi Lloyd Marti Vitulli

074 All Day Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT Jackpot

Zach Parsons

Darlene Rike

075 Plantation Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Mag Ranft
Robert Beck

Mag Ranft
Joe London

076 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Chuck Spinelli
Taylor White

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Caitlin Schaper
Dakota Hodgson
Connie Holbrook
Kelly Querrey
Amy Williams

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Carol Clairville

Amy Spinelli-Olson

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Dakota Hodgson

Connie Holbrook

John and Vickie Scafe

Amy Williams

077 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Marcia Hersh
Beverly Slocum
Brandi Clemens
Kelly Johnston
Lisa Hite

Marcia Hersh
Dana Kanstul
Brandi Clemens
Kelly Johnston
Lisa Hite

078 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Maria Redmond

Bonny & Chip Carrier
Mark & Shirley Basehore
Jean-Marie Degville
Carol Lamberson

Sheila Guillory

Mackenzie Morgan
Jared Carrier
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Carol Lamberson
Sheila Guillory

079 Alabama All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT

Shawn Emmons
Kathee McGuire
Susan Havard

Shawn Emmons
Kathee McGuire
Susan Havard
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 553 Autumn Cash
363 Rose Reveals the Beam

1 376 He's Shakin Not Stirred
234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

261 Generating High Voltage
340 Allen's Bossy Lady

386 Packin A Pistol

378 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

462 Rowdy Reward

113 DAY'UM I'm Good

271 Rambolicious

~N o o W N

344 Rowdy Sunshine

258 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
338 The Merry Dare Devil
369 My Dangeous Liason

351 Cocoa's Chaos

343 Souix Nami

341 Gonna Get Sideways

o OB W N

1 347 What Will Be Will Be
2 500 Copper's In Style

250 I'm So Fancy

375 Rowdy Rumble

365 WestMarks Calender Girl
255 Pride of the Carolinas
220 She's a Bit Rowdy

359 Alexander Hamilton

280 Shoot Me Straight

~N o oA W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

080 Racking Horse, Open Division, 5 & Under, Open/OT

No Entries

081 Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Mikal Spooner
Vicki Ritter

Jean-Marie Degville
Lee & Linda Ritter

082 Park Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Aubrey Darnell
Jim Potter

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Nancy Eakins

083 Country Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Dana Kanstul
Chuck Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Aubrey Darnell

Jim Potter

Sheila Guillory
Amy Williams

Carol Clairville

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Tina Donaugh

Sheila Guillory

Amy Williams

084 Trail Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Jim Potter

Carol Lamberson
Marcia Hersh
Mike Castonia
Linda Richwine
JoEllen Finerfrock
Ruth Ann Spinelli

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Carol Lamberson

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Phillip Ramey

Barbara & Neil Earl

JoEllen Finerfrock

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli

085 Lite Shod Jr. Horse 2 yr. old Open 2 gait/OT - JACKPOT

No Entries

086 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/OT

Maggie Moore
Barbara Earl

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Neil & Barbara Earl

087 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Katie Tanner

Brandi Clemens

Darlene Rike

Marcia Hersh

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Kim Richwine

Connie Holbrook

Kimberly O'Connor
Brandi Clemens
Darlene Rike
Marcia Hersh

Ella Powell

Kim Richwine
Connie Holbrook
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 342 Pushing Allen
1 15 Special Forces
1 346 Roan Ranger
391 A Flashy Gangster
3 271 Rambolicious
1 549 Bella Ve
1 384 King's Bright Star
2 257 I'm A Party Girl
1 374 Revolution Command
2 290 She's Loose And Armed
3 297 Mojave Magic
4 278 Rowdy After Midnight
5 252 She's Flashin' Cash
6 270 Witch Way

1 464 Revelations Leather N Lace
552 Confederate Smoky Joe

1 389 Justifiable
2 283 Merry Girl Kate
3 395 Maximum Cash

553 Autumn Cash

1 507 Feeling Blue

2 349 Rowdy's Wiggle & Jiggle

1 258 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
256 Magician's Encore

3 348 Bulleit

Class Description
Shown By

088 SSH Lite Shod Open 3 gait/OT

Mikal Spooner

Owner Score

JoEllen Finerfrock

089 Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse 2yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Jim Potter

090 Country Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

Maggie Moore
Morgan Head
Doug Williams

Mag Ranft

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Morgan Head
Amy Williams

091 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Vicki Ritter

Butch and Vicki Ritter

092 Country Pleasure Racking Open/OT

Caitlin Schaper
Katie Tanner

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Katie Tanner

093 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 Gait/English

Brandi Clemens
Amanda Masholie
Lisa Hite

Connie Holbrook
Kelly Querrey
Doug Williams

Brandi Clemens
Amanda Masholie
Lisa Hite

Connie Holbrook
Kelly Querrey
Amy Williams

094 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT Jackpot

Jim Potter
Larry Young

095 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English

Frank Vicari

Marcia Hersh
Jean-Marie Degville
Jean-Marie Degville

Greg Lopus and John Nagel
Patty Gibbs

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Marcia Hersh
Jean-Marie Degville
Jean-Marie Degville

096 Park Lite Shod Jr. Horse 2yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Zach Parsons
Jim Potter

Zach & Jessica Parsons
Dr Juliana Gaeta

097 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English

Carol Lamberson
Katie Tanner
Maggie Moore

Carol Lamberson
Katie Tanner
Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 299 My Buddy Beau

373 Shady Sky

382 Ozone Alert

262 Powder River Sky
257 I'm A Party Girl
272 K&M's Boondox
299 My Buddy Beau

o OB W N

374 Revolution Command
290 She's Loose And Armed
270 Witch Way

393 All Terrain

278 Rowdy After Midnight

a b~ W N -

1 507 Feeling Blue
2 349 Rowdy's Wiggle & Jiggle

373 Shady Sky

289 EIl Chappo

262 Powder River Sky
299 My Buddy Beau

A W N P

341 Gonna Get Sideways
554 Line Up On Command
377 Copper's Morning Glory
343 Souix Nami

B I S R

385 Red Sunchip
275 Lightning's Belladonna

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

098 Bareback Pleasure 2 gait (open to all divisions)

Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons

099 Racking Horse, Open Division, Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Mike Cook Mike Cook
Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon

Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli

Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons

100 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Brandi Clemens
Amanda Masholie
Amy Williams
Karla Mitchell
Connie Holbrook

Brandi Clemens
Amanda Masholie
Doug Williams
Karla Mitchell
Connie Holbrook

101 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT - Jackpot

Zach & Jessica Parsons
Dr Juliana Gaeta

Zach Parsons
Jim Potter

102 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur/Western

Mike Cook Mike Cook
Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
Cindi Nixon Cindi Nixon

Shawn Emmons Shawn Emmons

103 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/Western

No Entries

104 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mikal Spooner
Dana Kanstul
Morgan Applewhite

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Jean-Marie Degville

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
JoEllen Finerfrock

105Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Marti Vitulli

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Marti Vitulli
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

340 Allen's Bossy Lady
386 Packin A Pistol

551 Cabela

356 Command Conspiracy
268 Taylored By Allen
286 Simpley Shocking
383 Valyrian Steel

~N o Ol A W N B

1 348 Bulleit
256 Magician's Encore
3 251 She's Indescribable

390 Virginia Music

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
362 Zach's Pride of Allen

387 Excalibur's Masterpiece
260 Venus's Dollar General
259 General Custer's Hennessy
364 ILike It

220 She's a Bit Rowdy

550 Star's Midnight Melody
375 Rowdy Rumble

© 00N O Ol W N B

=
o

1 17 Rowdy On Parole

390 Virginia Music

374 Revolution Command

259 General Custer's Hennessy
253 Joy's Real Deal

255 Pride of the Carolinas

a b~ w NP

1 15 Special Forces

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

106 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Zach Parsons

Jared Carrier
Dakota Hodgson
Merleene Pacheco
Darvin Patrick

107 Park Lite Shod AOT 3 gait/OT

No Entries

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson

Butch and Vicki Ritter

Jared Carrier

Dakota Hodgson

Katie Tanner

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe

108 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Maggie Moore
Katie Tanner
Kelly Querrey

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Katie Tanner
Kelly Querrey

109 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Frank Vicari

Wendy Kaufman

Lee Ritter

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Karen Roy

Beverly Slocum

Rick Gilmore

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
John Nagel

Brandi Clemens

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Wendy Kaufman

Lee & Linda Ritter

Amy Spinelli-Olson

Karen Roy

Beverly Slocum

Rick & Carol Gilmore

Ella Powell

Greg Lopus and John Nagel
Brandi Clemens

110Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 2 Yr Old Open/OT

Jim Potter

Mag Ranft

111 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Brandi Clemens
Dana Kanstul
Kelly Johnston
Mikal Spooner

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Brandi Clemens
Beverly Slocum
Kelly Johnston
Marcia Hersh

112 Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT - Jackpot

Jim Potter

Mag Ranft
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

266 Miller's Ultra Lite

376 He's Shakin Not Stirred
358 High Line

268 Taylored By Allen

351 Cocoa's Chaos

384 King's Bright Star

383 Valyrian Steel

~N o Ol A W N B

501 JJ's Red Bull

341 Gonna Get Sideways
357 Buck Naked

344 Rowdy Sunshine

377 Copper's Morning Glory
554 Line Up On Command
343 Souix Nami

512 Walking A Fine Line

0 ~NOo O WwN

1 274 Bo Jr's Fast Forward
384 King's Bright Star
3 257 I'm A Party Girl

379 Cash's Prime Time
394 John Walker's JFK
366 Caterpillar

339 Shadow Cruiser

A W N

1 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming
342 Pushing Allen

1 331 Struck By Cupid

1 19 Extra Classic

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score
113 Double Rider Class
Robert Beck Joe London

Aubrey Darnell
Bonny Carrier
Dakota Hodgson
Linda Richwine
LJ Skibbe
Caitlin Schaper

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Bonny & Chip Carrier

Dakota Hodgson

Barbara & Neil Earl

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe

114 Trail Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Zach & Jessica Parsons

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Bonny & Chip Carrier

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Jean-Marie Degville

JoEllen Finerfrock

Jessica Parsons
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Bonny Carrier

Jim Potter

Aubrey Darnell
Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite

Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
115 Style Racking
Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli

Caitlin Schaper
Katie Tanner

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Katie Tanner

116 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English

Kim Richwine Linda Richwine
Jean-Marie Degville Jean-Marie Degville
Rhonda Stone Rhonda Stone

JoEllen Finerfrock Mark & Shirley Basehore

117 Lite Shod 2yr old Open 2 gait/OT
No Entries

118 SSH Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT

John and Vickie Scafe
JoEllen Finerfrock

Caitlin Schaper
JoEllen Finerfrock
119 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Ruth Ann Spinelli Eveline Mikolajczyk

120 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/English

Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 384 King's Bright Star

340 Allen's Bossy Lady
378 I'm Tequilla Sunrise
281 A Cool Little Dude
336 | AM J-LO

462 Rowdy Reward

360 Tom Selleck

o OB W N

1 370 Harmonic Conversion

1 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin
339 Shadow Cruiser

3 500 Copper's In Style

1 392 I'm Louis Vuitlon

1 381 Dawns Susie Q

1 263 Wolf's Dirty Money

2 255 Pride of the Carolinas

3 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming

4 342 Pushing Allen

1 266 Miller's Ultra Lite

2 339 Shadow Cruiser

3 376 He's Shakin Not Stirred
1 348 Bulleit

2 258 Cat Daddy's Sunshine
3 343 Souix Nami

4 337 You've Got Time

5 351 Cocoa's Chaos

Class Description
Shown By

121 Pleasure Racking Open English

Caitlin Schaper

Owner Score

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe

122 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Chuck Spinelli
Aubrey Darnell
Connie Holbrook
Patty Gibbs

Jim Potter
Jean-Marie Degville

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Connie Holbrook

Marsha Coffey

Tina Donaugh

Jean-Marie Degville

123 1n Hand Yearling Fillies & Colts -- Jackpot

Zach Parsons

Karen Bocheneck

124 Park Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Nancy Eakins
JoEllen Finerfrock
Barbara Earl

125Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/English
Morgan Head

Nancy Eakins
Mark & Shirley Basehore
Neil & Barbara Earl

Morgan Head

126 In Hand Weanling Fillies & Colts -- Jackpot

Dawn McCasland

Hal Bowden

127 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/OT

Ressa Nixon
Marcia Hersh
John Scafe
JoEllen Finerfrock

Cindi Nixon

Marcia Hersh

John and Vickie Scafe
JoEllen Finerfrock

128 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/English

Robert Beck
Morgan Applewhite
Aubrey Darnell

Joe London
Mark & Shirley Basehore
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell

129 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Maggie Moore
Carol Lamberson
JoEllen Finerfrock
Barbara Earl
Barbara Earl

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Carol Lamberson

JoEllen Finerfrock

Neil & Barbara Earl
Barbara & Neil Earl
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 365 WestMarks Calender Girl
2 255 Pride of the Carolinas

3 250 I'm So Fancy

4 359 Alexander Hamilton

5 375 Rowdy Rumble

1 261 Generating High Voltage
551 Cabela
3 286 Simpley Shocking

553 Autumn Cash

283 Merry Girl Kate

442 Off The Clock

345 Rowdy Show Stopper
389 Justifiable

B WO DN -

1 376 He's Shakin Not Stirred
1 373 Shady Sky

2 289 EIl Chappo

3 262 Powder River Sky

1 261 Generating High Voltage
2 268 Taylored By Allen

3 113 DAY'UM I'm Good

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

130 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 5 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Zach Parsons
Mikal Spooner
Kimberly O'Connor
Kim Richwine
Brandi Clemens

Darlene Rike
Marcia Hersh
Kimberly O'Connor
Kim Richwine
Brandi Clemens

131 Country Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/OT

Carol Clairville
Vicki Ritter
Merleene Pacheco

Carol Clairville
Butch and Vicki Ritter
Katie Tanner

132 Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Mikal Spooner
Mikal Spooner
Jim Potter
Wendy Kaufman
Frank Vicari

Jean-Marie Degville
Marcia Hersh

Tina Donaugh

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Frank & Jenise Vicari

133 Walking Seat Equitation Medallion Youth 3 gait

No Entries

134 Walking Seat Equitation Medallion Adult 3 gait

No Entries

135 Lite Shod/Park Lite Shod/Plantation Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT

Aubrey Darnell

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell

136 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

No Entries

137 Trail Pleasure Racking Open Championship/OT

Mike Cook
Maria Redmond
Morgan Applewhite

Mike Cook
Maria Redmond
Cindi Nixon

138 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English

Taylor White
Dakota Hodgson
Ella Powell

Carol Clairville
Dakota Hodgson
Sheila Guillory
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 365
2 255
3 250
1 549
1 377
1 382
1 340
2 378
3 462
1 259

220

252
1 347
1 553
2 442
1 19
2 385
3 388
4 339
1 288

Horse

WestMarks Calender Girl
Pride of the Carolinas
I'm So Fancy

Bella Ve

Copper's Morning Glory

Ozone Alert

Allen's Bossy Lady
I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Rowdy Reward

General Custer's Hennessy
She's a Bit Rowdy
She’'s Flashin' Cash

What Will Be Will Be

Autumn Cash
Off The Clock

Extra Classic

Red Sunchip
Stone Cold Bandit
Shadow Cruiser

Just Sayin'

Class Description

Shown By Owner

139 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Darlene Rike
Marcia Hersh
Kimberly O'Connor

Zach Parsons
Marcia Hersh
Kimberly O'Connor

140 Trail Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

No Entries

141 Plantation Pleasure Jr. Horse2 gait Championship/OT

Vicki Ritter Butch and Vicki Ritter

142 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell

143 SSH Open Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT

Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

144 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Jim Potter Tina Donaugh

145 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English

Taylor White
Ella Powell
Shelby Carter

Beverly Slocum
Ella Powell
Kelly Querrey

146 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Maggie Moore Jim Leek & Maggie Moore

147 Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Mikal Spooner
Jim Potter

Jean-Marie Degville
Tina Donaugh

148Plantation Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs and Over 2 gait/OT

Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
Ruth Ann Spinelli Amy Spinelli-Olson
Jim Potter Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer

JoEllen Finerfrock Mark & Shirley Basehore

149 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 & Under Am 2 gait Championship/OT

Maria Redmond Maria Redmond

Score
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 338 The Merry Dare Devil

2 554 Line Up On Command

3 258 Cat Daddy's Sunshine

1 551 Cabela

2 259 General Custer's Hennessy
3 252 She's Flashin' Cash

4 336 | AM J-LO

346 Roan Ranger

113 DAY'UM I'm Good
391 A Flashy Gangster
336 1AM J-LO

B w N -

1 274 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

260 Venus's Dollar General
359 Alexander Hamilton

1 362 Zach's Pride of Allen

261 Generating High Voltage
378 I'm Tequilla Sunrise

268 Taylored By Allen

336 1AM J-LO

551 Cabela

g b~ W N

374 Revolution Command
290 She's Loose And Armed
220 She's a Bit Rowdy

252 She's Flashin' Cash

B WO N -

1 373 Shady Sky

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

150 Trail Pleasure Jr. Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Carol Lamberson

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Jean-Marie Degville
Carol Lamberson

151 Open Division, Youth 11 & Under, 2 gait, OT

Kylee Kramer
Taylor White
Shelby Carter
Clara Scheib

Butch and Vicki Ritter
Beverly Slocum

Kelly Querrey

Marsha Coffey

152 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Maggie Moore
Sheila Guillory
Morgan Head
Marsha Coffey
153 Style Racking Championship

Marti Vitulli

154 Costume Class - No Canter

Taylor White
Kim Richwine

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Sheila Guillory

Morgan Head

Marsha Coffey

Marti Vitulli

Karen Roy
Kim Richwine

155 Lead Line Youth Rider 8 yrs & under/OT (No stallions allowed, certified helmets

required for riders)

Karissa Kramer

Lee & Linda Ritter

156 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/\Western

Taylor White
Aubrey Darnell
Dakota Hodgson
Clara Scheib
Kylee Kramer

Carol Clairville

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Dakota Hodgson

Marsha Coffey

Butch and Vicki Ritter

157 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Brandi Clemens
Amanda Masholie
Ella Powell

Kelly Querrey

Brandi Clemens
Amanda Masholie
Ella Powell

Kelly Querrey

158 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur Championship/OT

Mike Cook

Mike Cook
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 263 Wolf's Dirty Money

2 255 Pride of the Carolinas

3 333 JFK's Justice Is Coming
1 283 Merry Girl Kate

2 389 Justifiable

1 255 Pride of the Carolinas

2 387 Excalibur's Masterpiece
3 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
4 390 Virginia Music

5 362 Zach's Pride of Allen

1 501 JJ's Red Bull
2 341 Gonna Get Sideways
3 343 Souix Nami

554 Line Up On Command

340 Allen's Bossy Lady
386 Packin A Pistol
268 Taylored By Allen
336 | AM J-LO

W w N

1 266 Miller's Ultra Lite
376 He's Shakin Not Stirred
3 339 Shadow Cruiser

398 No Way Jose
385 Red Sunchip
265 Wise and Famous
388 Stone Cold Bandit

B W N

259 General Custer's Hennessy
220 She's a Bit Rowdy
3 252 She's Flashin' Cash

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

159 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/OT

Ressa Nixon
Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Schaper

Cindi Nixon
Marcia Hersh
John and Vickie Scafe

160 Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Mikal Spooner
Frank Vicari

Marcia Hersh
Frank & Jenise Vicari

161 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Marcia Hersh

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Wendy Kaufman
Frank Vicari

Zach Parsons

Marcia Hersh

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Wendy Kaufman
Frank & Jenise Vicari
Lee & Linda Ritter

162 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Jessica Parsons
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Zach & Jessica Parsons

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
JoEllen Finerfrock
Jean-Marie Degville

163 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Chuck Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Joe London

Jake Politte

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson

Dakota Hodgson

Marsha Coffey

164 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Joe London
Aubrey Darnell
Morgan Applewhite

Joe London
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Mark & Shirley Basehore

165 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Zach Parsons

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Robert Beck

Jim Potter

Charels and Carolyn Fulton
Amy Spinelli-Olson

Joe London

Marianne & Mag Ranft Springer

166 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Aubrey Darnell
Ella Powell
Shelby Carter

Beverly Slocum
Ella Powell
Kelly Querrey
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 556 Pretty Boy Chrome

2 460 Miss Mississippi

1 264 Sir Albert

1 262 Powder River Sky

1 262 Powder River Sky

1 338 The Merry Dare Devil
264 Sir Albert

3 250 I'm So Fancy

Class Description
Shown By

167 Speed Racking, Open Gaited Breed

Deterrio Rivers
Roy Coln (Conn)

168 Stock Seat Equitation Medallion Youth 3 gait

No Entries

169 Stock Seat Equitation Medallion Adult 3 gait

No Entries

170 Western Riding Adult -- Pattern #4

No Entries

171 Western Riding Youth -- Pattern #3

No Entries

172 Western Reining Adult -- Pattern #4

No Entries

173 Western Reining Youth -- Pattern #13

No Entries

174 Water Glass - Adult & Youth
Susan Havard
175Ribbons Pairs
No Entries

176 Pole Bending

Ressa Nixon

177Barrel Racing

Ressa Nixon

178 Add A Class Sponsorship/$250

No Entries

179 Showmanship at Halter, Adult

Morgan Applewhite
Susan Havard
Kimberly O'Connor

Owner Score
Britney Petway

Roy and Jane (Conn) Coln

Susan Havard

Cindi Nixon 40.42
Cindi Nixon 30.75

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Susan Havard
Kimberly O'Connor
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 260 Venus's Dollar General
2 250 I'm So Fancy
1 381 Dawns Susie Q
1 370 Harmonic Conversion
1 17 Rowdy On Parole

338 The Merry Dare Devil
3 250 I'm So Fancy

370 Harmonic Conversion

1 363 Rose Reveals the Beam
2 250 I'm So Fancy
1 382 Ozone Alert

260 Venus's Dollar General

1 368 Demonic Presence
1 382 Ozone Alert
1 368 Demonic Presence
2 382 Ozone Alert
3 17 Rowdy On Parole
4 250 I'm So Fancy

1 250 I'm So Fancy
2 264 Sir Albert

Class Description
Shown By

180 Showmanship at Halter, Youth

Aubrey Darnell
Shelby Carter

181 In Hand Weanling

Dawn McCasland

182 In Hand Yearling

Zach Parsons

183 1In Hand Jr Horse 5 yrs & under
Jim Potter
Morgan Applewhite
Kimberly O'Connor
Karen Bochenek

184 In Hand Mares 2 yrs & over
Zach Parsons
Kimberly O'Connor

185 In Hand Geldings 2 yrs & over
Marianne Springer
Aubrey Darnell

186 In Hand Stallions 2 yrs & over

Zach Parsons

Owner Score

Karen Roy
Kimberly O'Connor

Hal Bowden

Karen Bocheneck

Mag Ranft

Mark & Shirley Basehore
Kimberly O'Connor
Karen Bocheneck

Lee & Linda Ritter
Kimberly O'Connor

Marianne Springer
Karen Roy

Karen Bocheneck

186.1SSH Model 2 yr & Over. Sponsored by Marianne Springer

Marianne Springer

Marianne Springer

187 In Hand Championship 2 yrs & over

Zach Parsons
Marianne Springer
Jim Potter
Kimberly O'Connor

Karen Bocheneck
Marianne Springer
Mag Ranft
Kimberly O'Connor

188 Intermediate Equitation Specialty Youth 2 gait OT

No Entries

189 Intermediate Equitation Specialty Adult 2 gait OT

Kimberly O'Connor
Susan Havard

Kimberly O'Connor
Susan Havard
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2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 261
2 378
3 268
1 19
2 385
3 361
1 348
2 256
3 258
4 273

254
2 342
3 333
1 389
2 283
1 386

340
3 268
1 390
2 260
3 387
4 255
5 428
1 377
1 379

Horse

Generating High Voltage
I'm Tequilla Sunrise
Taylored By Allen

Extra Classic
Red Sunchip
Little Toy Gunn

Bulleit

Magician's Encore
Cat Daddy's Sunshine
K&M's Islamorado

The Big House
Pushing Allen
JFK's Justice Is Coming

Justifiable
Merry Girl Kate

Packin A Pistol
Allen's Bossy Lady
Taylored By Allen

Virginia Music

Venus's Dollar General
Excalibur's Masterpiece
Pride of the Carolinas
Whoopi's Promise Angel

Copper's Morning Glory

Cash's Prime Time

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

190 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait Championship/OT

Carol Clairville
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Dakota Hodgson

Taylor White
Aubrey Darnell
Dakota Hodgson

191 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
Jean-Marie Degville Jake Politte

192 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Maggie Moore
Katie Tanner
Carol Lamberson
Marti Vitulli

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Katie Tanner

Carol Lamberson

Marti Vitulli

193 SSH Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Kelly Johnston
Mikal Spooner
Caitlin Schaper

Kelly Johnston
JoEllen Finerfrock
John and Vickie Scafe

194 Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/English

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Marcia Hersh

Frank Vicari
Mikal Spooner

195 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Dakota Hodgson

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Dakota Hodgson

196 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Karen Roy

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Marcia Hersh

Wendy Kaufman

Frank Vicari

Dana Kanstul

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Marcia Hersh
Wendy Kaufman

197 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gt Championship/OT

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell

198Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/English

Linda Richwine Linda Richwine
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 377
2 343
3 258

1 254
2 384
3 382
1 392
1 385
1 384
2 382
3 272
4 274

Horse

Copper's Morning Glory
Souix Nami
Cat Daddy's Sunshine

The Big House
King's Bright Star
Ozone Alert

I'm Louis Vuitlon

Red Sunchip

King's Bright Star
Ozone Alert

K&M's Boondox
Bo Jr's Fast Forward

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

199 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Aubrey Darnell Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
JoEllen Finerfrock JoEllen Finerfrock
Carol Lamberson Carol Lamberson

200 SSH Open Shod Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

201 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait Championship/OT
Morgan Head Morgan Head

202 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English
Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson

203 County Pleasure Racking Open Championship/OT

Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli

Sandi Lloyd Marti Vitulli

204 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait Championship/OT

259 General Custer's Hennessy ~ Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum
2 260 Venus's Dollar General Taylor White Karen Roy
3 220 She's a Bit Rowdy Ella Powell Ella Powell
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

220 She's a Bit Rowdy

256 Magician's Encore

262 Powder River Sky

264 Sir Albert

269 No Tango Dinero

274 Bo Jr's Fast Forward
275 Lightning's Belladonna
286 Simpley Shocking

333 JFK's Justice Is Coming
334 Kennedy In Command
336 1 AM J-LO

343 Souix Nami

345 Rowdy Show Stopper
359 Alexander Hamilton
382 Ozone Alert

386 Packin A Pistol

387 Excalibur's Masterpiece
390 Virginia Music

500 Copper's In Style

1 376 He's Shakin Not Stirred
336 | AM J-LO
3 252 She's Flashin' Cash

390 Virginia Music

255 Pride of the Carolinas

259 General Custer's Hennessy
374 Revolution Command

253 Joy's Real Deal

a b~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

205Wounded Warrior Memorial, 2 gait, Open to all divisions

Megan Yoder
Katie Tanner
Cindi Nixon
Susan Havard
Kathee McGuire
Sandi Lloyd

Marti Vitulli
Merleene Pacheco
John Scafe

Kelly Querrey
Marsha Coffey
JoEllen Finerfrock
Jim Potter

Emily Mahoney
Marianne Springer
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Frank Vicari
Barbara Earl

Ella Powell

Katie Tanner

Cindi Nixon

Susan Havard

Kathee McGuire
Marti Vitulli

Marti Vitulli

Katie Tanner

John and Vickie Scafe
John and Vickie Scafe
Marsha Coffey
JoEllen Finerfrock
Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Kim Richwine
Marianne Springer
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Frank & Jenise Vicari
Neil & Barbara Earl

206 Equitation Medallion 3 gait Championship/OT

No Entries

207 Open Division Youth 11 and Under 2 gait Championship/OT

Taylor White
Clara Scheib
Shelby Carter

Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
Marsha Coffey
Kelly Querrey

208 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/OT

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Marcia Hersh
Dana Kanstul
Brandi Clemens
Kelly Johnston

Frank & Jenise Vicari
Marcia Hersh
Beverly Slocum
Brandi Clemens
Kelly Johnston

09/27/2018 2:32 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 26 of 28

www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 The National
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

261 Generating High Voltage
340 Allen's Bossy Lady

386 Packin A Pistol

336 | AM J-LO

268 Taylored By Allen

360 Tom Selleck

334 Kennedy In Command
555 Sweetie Pie

oD O W N

1 379 Cash's Prime Time

2 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

3 394 John Walker's JFK

1 347 What Will Be Will Be
2 275 Lightning's Belladonna
1 263 Wolf's Dirty Money

1 350 Glamour Girl by Jose

391 A Flashy Gangster

287 After Party

341 Gonna Get Sideways
343 Souix Nami

344 Rowdy Sunshine

A w N

553 Autumn Cash
2 389 Justifiable
283 Merry Girl Kate

1 266 Miller's Ultra Lite
376 He's Shakin Not Stirred

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

209 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Carol Clairville Carol Clairville

Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson Amy Spinelli-Olson
Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

Dakota Hodgson
Jean-Marie Degville
Kelly Querrey

Patty Gibbs

Dakota Hodgson
Jean-Marie Degville
John and Vickie Scafe
Patty Gibbs

210Pleasure Racking Open Championship/English

No Entries

211Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Linda Richwine
Nancy Eakins
Jean-Marie Degville

Kim Richwine
Nancy Eakins
Jean-Marie Degville

212 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Maggie Moore
Marti Vitulli

Jim Leek & Maggie Moore
Marti Vitulli
213 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon

214 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/OT

Barbara & Neil Earl
Morgan Head

Linda Richwine
Morgan Head

215Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Maria Redmond

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
JoEllen Finerfrock

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler

Mackenzie Morgan
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter

216 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Jean-Marie Degville
Frank Vicari
Marcia Hersh

Jean-Marie Degville
Frank & Jenise Vicari
Marcia Hersh

217 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait Championship/OT

Robert Beck
Aubrey Darnell

Joe London
Tammy Baker & Aubrey Darnell
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
218 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/OT
1 331 Struck By Cupid Ruth Ann Spinelli Eveline Mikolajczyk
219 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English
1 390 Virginia Music Frank Vicari Frank & Jenise Vicari
2 374 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
3 260 Venus's Dollar General Karen Roy Karen Roy
4 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
220 Lite Shod Open 3 gait Championship/OT
1 345 Rowdy Show Stopper Jim Potter Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
221 Plantation Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/OT
1 19 Extra Classic Jim Potter Mag Ranft
265 Wise and Famous Robert Beck Joe London
222 Speed Racking, Open Gaited Breed, Championship
1 556 Pretty Boy Chrome Deterrio Rivers Britney Petway
2 460 Miss Mississippi Roy Coln (Conn) Roy and Jane (Conn) Coln
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